
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 07 May 2021

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA HANK Last start placegetter DUB, 01/05/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 6Y 4/1/1R. Edenborough 508730 10/5255

 2 SIX AGAIN Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 528615 6/4252

 3 OLIVER IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 5P 4/1/1G. Mills 527557 9/7171

 4 FLAMING FURY Dropping in grade DUB, 01/05/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/2P. Braddon 499541 18/15198

 5 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7180

 6 JONO'S EXPRESS Weighted points score HVL, 30/04/2021, R7 5P 1P 5P 4/1/2K. Kelly 528160 6/4162

 7 TABLE TOP Weighted points score SHP, 29/04/2021, R11 6P 6P 7P 4/1/2K. Kelly 496609 5/475
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 1 DANA DAISEY Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 7P 5/1P. Reid 530546 4/3186

 2 REGAL TORANA Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4C. Cooney 529843 1/0186

 3 IMPRESS THEM Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2P. Sims 533843 3/2147

 4 CAWBOURNE RICKO Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R8, P 2P 1Y 6P 5/1B. Talbot 526400 5/3146

 5 UDEYAN BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 30/03/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1J. Fothergill 532331 4/3117

 6 DADDY'S GIRL SAL Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 07/03/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4C. Buick 507677 1/0125

 7 MR. MAISEY Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 07/03/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1N. Staines 497763 10/7105

 8 FYODOR BALE Dropping in grade WAG, 16/04/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 6/4231

 9 REDEVELOP Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 530596 4/2240

 10 KINLOCH CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3K. Seckold 500688 2/1184

 11 LILAC IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1G. Mills 507387 11/7183

 12 DANA WING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/3165

 13 JASMINE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1G. Mills 507383 5/4156

 14 GREAT FIGHTER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4R. Mckinnon 508720 3/0153

 15 LANDSLIDE Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R8, P 6P 2Y 5P 5/1V. Prest 495196 6/5148

 16 DANA JULIE Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535128 4/1147

 17 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/6147

 18 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y (FEL)P 3Y 4Y 5/1S. Stedman 488185 8/3139

 19 EXTREME RIOT Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1138

 20 BLUE HOTEL 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R3, Y 2Y 7P 3Y 5/3G. Prest 521001 2/1135

 21 RHINO JOE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R6, P 5P 3M 5M 5/2P. Reid 490890 4/2134

 22 MAGIC BLAZE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 6P 2Y 5Y 5/1S. Stedman 488186 15/9134

 23 DYNAMIC STAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4N. Staines 529842 1/0132

 24 STAR LIGHTER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4N. Staines 532967 1/0123

 25 WILD DEJA Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4A. Duck 530370 1/0121

 26 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 8Y 5Y 7P 5/4G. Sheather 531253 1/0120

 27 SECRET SNAPS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 1Y 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 4/0119

 28 PAWS OF TERROR Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2020, R4, P 5P 8Y 7P 5/4J. Scott 529846 1/0113

 29 KID JAMES Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R8, Y 7Y 6P 8P 5/3G. Curtale 527533 3/1109

 30 LEKTRA SHADOW 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0105

 31 FORTY'S SHADOW Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/4P. Sims 529909 1/0105
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 32 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P 6P 1Y 1Y 5/4G. Parsons 527035 2/0105

 33 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3G. Schwencke 523141 2/199

 34 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 4/399

 35 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/196

 36 KAIQUE Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 7Y 6P 7P 5/1M. Anesbury 529761 5/395

 37 PLATINUM EXIT Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R8, P 7P 2Y 4P 5/4E. Sanchez 531447 2/095

 38 NED THE WEAPON Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 8P 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 526172 1/093

 39 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/493

 40 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 6Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/092

 41 MONSTER RENNY 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 2Y 4Y 6P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/091

 42 CLASSY LEE Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3G. Prest 495197 3/190

 43 STINGING ROGER Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 527402 1/090

 44 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R3, P 7P 2Y 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/078

 45 SPINS ON SPINS Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2P. Reid 520002 3/272

 46 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/066

 47 ARRIBA NACHOS 2 Weighted points score BEN, 03/03/2021, R9 5P 8P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 528551 2/063

 48 OAKLEE BALE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R4, P 8P 8Y 8Y 5/2M. Wilkins 499139 4/255
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 1 RAPID HILL BILLY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/05/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 9/8291

 2 CAWBORNE MARTY Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R10, M 2M 6P 1M 1/1B. Talbot 490155 24/4297

 3 SABRE IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 23/04/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 3P 2/1/2G. Mills 527556 11/10327

 4 TIGGERLONG AL Last start placegetter WAG, 23/04/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 2/1/1M. Finn 501336 12/9282

 5 CHARMING MEEKA Dropping in grade DUB, 01/05/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528259 9/8285

 6 RICH HISTORY 2 Last start winner DUB, 03/04/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520045 15/11258

 7 TIGGERLONG GRACE Last start winner WAG, 23/04/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2M. Finn 501337 19/13258

 8 BURNING EXPRESS Last start placegetter HVL, 30/04/2021, R4 3P 2P 7P 3/1/2K. Kelly 495480 8/5168
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 1 TIGGERLONG PINK Last start winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2M. Finn 501340 9/2246

 2 TALKING COUNTRY Last start placegetter GBN, 30/04/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/2N. Staines 531416 6/4222

 3 SWEET HONEY JESS Last start placegetter RIC, 25/04/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1N. Staines 525571 4/3114

 4 WILD TYRONE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 5/4P. Scott 530369 5/0261

 5 TOMMY TOWN Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1B. Talbot 534426 4/3201

 6 BRINDABELLA BOY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3D. Cormie 529586 3/1180

 7 DUST STORM Weighted points score BEN, 30/04/2021, R10 4P 1P 6P 5/3B. Smith 525261 8/1165

 8 DANA WING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4P. Reid 528611 5/0165

 9 RHINO JOE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R6, P 5P 3M 5M 5/3P. Reid 490890 4/1134

 10 SECRET SNAPS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 1Y 5/3R. Edenborough 528520 4/1119

 11 OAKLEE BALE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R4, P 8P 8Y 8Y 5/3M. Wilkins 499139 4/155
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 1 IMPRESS US Last start winner WAG, 16/04/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2P. Sims 533845 3/2228

 2 MY BOY ROCKIN' Last start placegetter WAG, 23/04/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 5/4C. Bootsma 540064 1/0149

 3 SOLD NO HOUSES 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 4Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/0111

 4 IMPRESS BOBBY Last start Provincial winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/4P. Sims 533840 3/0204

 5 BRINDABELLA BOY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3D. Cormie 529586 3/1180

 6 END GAME Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3G. Sheather 529232 3/1156

 7 GREAT FIGHTER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2R. Mckinnon 508720 3/2153

 8 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 536454 2/1153

 9 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 4P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 1/0144

 10 BLUE HOTEL 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R3, Y 2Y 7P 3Y 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/0135

 11 DYNAMIC STAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4N. Staines 529842 1/0132

 12 SENOR GURU Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 7P 1Y 5Y 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/0125

 13 STAR LIGHTER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4N. Staines 532967 1/0123

 14 WE'RE ON LAD Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 3C 5/4S. Pulbrook 533376 3/0120

 15 DE GOEY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score BEN, 30/04/2021, R4 5P 1P 6P 5/3J. Smith 530578 3/1117

 16 JED BALE Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4P. Cowell 489905 3/0108

 17 LEKTRA SHADOW 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3D. Breust 522165 3/1105

 18 TIN MAN Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R4, P 7P 2Y 2Y 5/4D. Ashton 531341 1/0103

 19 CARLA RUM Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 3P 5/3P. Braddon 528842 3/199

 20 SECRET ALIBI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3G. Sheather 508233 2/191

 21 MONSTER RENNY 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 2Y 4Y 6P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/091

 22 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 6Y 6P 5C 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 3/179

 23 PYRAMID EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score BEN, 30/04/2021, R3 6P 6P 7P 5/2J. Smith 530575 3/269

 24 FLAUNT IT OLLIE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4P. Reid 508487 2/066

 25 WILD JULIA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/066

 26 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/066

 27 LOBO HEART Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5P 5Y 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/065

 28 ARRIBA NACHOS 1 Weighted points score BEN, 03/03/2021, R9 5P 8P 5P 5/3G. Thurkettle 528551 2/163
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 1 EXTREME HEAT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/04/2021, R1, P

WAG, 16/04/2021, R3, P

2P 4P 2P M/1M. Morris 523916 0/0120

 2 EXTREME BURN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 26/03/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1M. Morris 523921 0/084

 3 MIDNIGHT NACHOS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/04/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 5P M/1B. Talbot 528443 0/079

 4 RELL'S HONEY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 02/05/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 7P M/1N. Staines 525573 0/066

 5 WILD MISS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1P. Scott 532300 0/058

 6 DUNDEE ROCCO Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R2, P 5P 4P M/1P. Cowell 529429 0/057

 7 BLUE AIYANA Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 8P M/1M. Wallace 520030 0/052

 8 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 7P M/1C. Mccorkindale 528837 0/048
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 1 SOLD NO HOUSES 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 4Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/0111

 2 SECRET ALIBI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4G. Sheather 508233 2/091

 3 WILD JULIA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/066

 4 ALWAYS INNOCENT Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4C. Hope 521560 2/065

 5 MIDNIGHT NACHOS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 5P M/1B. Talbot 528443 0/079
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 1 ZULU LORD Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 2P M/1M. Mcgovern 534270 0/0134

 2 RELL'S HONEY 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 7P M/1N. Staines 525573 0/066

 3 CAWBOURNE GEORGY Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1C. Buick 524964 0/058

 4 SWEET SANDY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts YNG, 17/04/2021, R1, Y

BAT, 29/03/2021, R1, P

3Y 5P 3P M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/092

 5 ON PAR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 11/04/2021, R3, P

NOW, 04/04/2021, R3, P

4P 3P 3P M/1W. Wilmott 533184 0/084

 6 UNIQUE MAURICE First start M/1P. Sims 535825 0/00

 7 WILD MISS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1P. Scott 532300 0/058

 8 BROTHERS EXPRESS Weighted points score BEN, 30/04/2021, R1 6P 6P M/1B. Smith 537871 0/044
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 1 WINLOCK NEWBOLT Last start placegetter WBL, 19/04/2021, R6 3P 3P 7P 1/2P. Goodwin 493197 15/12153
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 1 BLAZING LISA 3 Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/7333
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 1 DE GOEY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score BEN, 30/04/2021, R4 5P 1P 6P 5/4J. Smith 530578 3/0117

 2 PYRAMID EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score BEN, 30/04/2021, R3 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. Smith 530575 3/069
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